
 

Rank Team
Points

RCR RC RCS 2Min. YC MP
Avg. Total

1 Iceland 8.7 52 0 0 0 19 14 6
2 Finland 8.8 53 0 0 0 20 13 6
3 Serbia 11.2 67 0 0 0 27 13 6
4 Bulgaria 12.3 74 0 0 1 28 14 6
5 Israel 12.5 75 0 0 1 30 11 6
6 Greece 14.5 87 0 1 1 26 16 6
7 Ukraine 14.7 88 0 1 1 29 11 6
8 Bosnia Herzegovina 15.6 78 0 0 1 32 10 5
9 Great Britain 16.4 82 0 0 2 32 10 5

10 Poland 17.7 106 0 1 0 40 11 6
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Rank Name Nr. Nat. Team
Points

RCR RC RCS 2Min. YC MP
Avg. Total

1 JESSEN SALTER Camilla 17 GBR Great Britain 5.2 26 0 0 2 7 4 5
1 VASILEIOU Anastasia 20 GRE Greece 5.2 26 0 1 0 5 1 5
3 CURIC Helena 2 BIH Bosnia Herzegovina 3.6 18 0 0 0 8 2 5
3 SOLDO Andrea 5 BIH Bosnia Herzegovina 3.6 18 0 0 1 6 2 5
5 PYKHAILENKO So�ia 9 UKR Ukraine 3.2 19 0 0 1 6 3 6
6 DIABLO Anna 8 UKR Ukraine 3.0 18 0 0 0 8 2 6
6 MASLEVA Maria 8 BUL Bulgaria 3.0 18 0 0 1 5 4 6
6 SALTANIUK Viktoriia 12 UKR Ukraine 3.0 15 0 1 0 0 0 5
6 WDOWIAK Paulina 1 POL Poland 3.0 15 0 1 0 0 0 5

10 KYRIKLIDOU Christiana 17 GRE Greece 2.8 17 0 0 1 5 3 6
11 MEIRI Tahel Zmira 4 ISR Israel 2.7 16 0 0 1 6 0 6
12 TROCHIDOU Eleftheria Aikaterini 9 GRE Greece 2.5 15 0 0 0 6 3 6
13 ARNARSDOTTIR Alexandra Lif 5 ISL Iceland 2.2 13 0 0 0 6 1 6
13 CYGAN Katarzyna 4 POL Poland 2.2 13 0 0 0 5 3 6
13 SOBECKA Lucyna 7 POL Poland 2.2 13 0 0 0 5 3 6
16 KRSIC Isidora 3 BIH Bosnia Herzegovina 1.8 9 0 0 0 4 1 5
16 LOVRIC Natasa 24 SRB Serbia 1.8 11 0 0 0 3 5 6
16 SIMATOVIC Tijana 15 SRB Serbia 1.8 11 0 0 0 4 3 6
16 TOMOVA Mari 23 BUL Bulgaria 1.8 11 0 0 0 4 3 6
20 KERLIDI Eleni-Ioanna 2 GRE Greece 1.7 10 0 0 0 4 2 6
20 KOSTOVA Yoana 7 BUL Bulgaria 1.7 10 0 0 0 4 2 6
20 NORRGRANN Ellen 4 FIN Finland 1.7 10 0 0 0 4 2 6
20 TODOROVA Madlen 17 BUL Bulgaria 1.7 10 0 0 0 3 4 6
20 WESTERLUND Anna 10 FIN Finland 1.7 10 0 0 0 3 4 6
25 BORAS Andjela 15 BIH Bosnia Herzegovina 1.6 8 0 0 0 4 0 5
25 JUDGE Storm 20 GBR Great Britain 1.6 8 0 0 0 4 0 5
25 NIKIC Ana 6 BIH Bosnia Herzegovina 1.6 8 0 0 0 4 0 5
25 VALOVA Kateryna 10 UKR Ukraine 1.6 8 0 0 0 3 2 5
29 GRETARSDOTTIR Birta Run 27 ISL Iceland 1.5 9 0 0 0 3 3 6
29 HANSDOTTIR Jonina Hlin 9 ISL Iceland 1.5 9 0 0 0 3 3 6
29 SHAUL Mor 9 ISR Israel 1.5 9 0 0 0 4 1 6
29 SHOHAM Yael 20 ISR Israel 1.5 9 0 0 0 3 3 6
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  Rank No. Name Team Goals Shots % MP 7m Shots
1 28 Hardardottir Berta Rut Iceland 6 0/0 
1 15 Simatovic Tijana Serbia 6 0/0 
1 6 Nikic Ana Bosnia Herzegovina 5 0/0 
1 9 Shaul Mor Israel 6 0/0 
1 17 Todorova Madlen Bulgaria 6 0/0 
1 12 Niemi Roosa Finland 6 0/0 
1 12 Saltaniuk Viktoriia Ukraine 5 0/0 
1 5 Kalyhina Anastasiia Ukraine 6 0/0 
1 13 Pavlyk Iryna Ukraine 6 0/0 
1 8 Diablo Anna Ukraine 6 0/0 
1 9 Pykhailenko So�ia Ukraine 6 0/0 
1 7 Dmytryshyn Diana Ukraine 6 0/0 
1 14 Holovko Yuliia Ukraine 6 0/0 
1 3 Shukal Milana Ukraine 6 0/0 
1 15 Kupchak Kateryna Ukraine 6 0/0 
1 17 Ptashynska Zoriana Ukraine 6 0/0 
1 10 Valova Kateryna Ukraine 5 0/0 
1 8 Wieckowska Magda Poland 6 0/0 
1 3 Koukmisi Aikaterini Greece 6 0/0 
1 9 Trochidou Eleftheria Aikaterini Greece 6 0/0 
1 2 Kerlidi Eleni-Ioanna Greece 6 0/0 
1 15 Samolada Evgenia Greece 6 0/0 
1 7 Kostova Yoana Bulgaria 6 0/0 
1 14 Samuilova Emilia Bulgaria 6 0/0 
1 16 Dyulgerova Ivon Bulgaria 4 0/0 
1 44 Panayotova Marinela Bulgaria 6 0/0 
1 8 Masleva Maria Bulgaria 6 0/0 
1 20 Prekovic Tamara Serbia 6 0/0 
1 16 Simic Marija Serbia 6 0/0 
1 18 Sarid Shtraitman Michal Israel 6 0/0 
1 89 Tsivion Nicole Israel 6 0/0 
1 5 Gonen Sheli Israel 6 0/0 
1 15 Boras Andjela Bosnia Herzegovina 5 0/0 
1 4 Shypliak Nataliia Ukraine 6 0/0 
1 5 Arnarsdottir Alexandra Lif Iceland 6 0/0 
1 22 Heikkinen Malena Finland 6 0/0 
1 4 Norrgrann Ellen Finland 6 0/0 
1 5 Laasio Jessi Finland 6 0/0 
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Rank No. Name Team Goals Shots % MP 7m Shots
1 16 Itkonen Kiira Finland 6 0/0 
1 8 Magkou Angeliki Greece 6 0/0 
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Players 

Team Abbr. MP Goals Shots Shot-
Eff.

7m Penalty
Shots

6m
Shots
(G/S)

Wings FB
9m

Shots
(G/S)

Punishments
AS TO/TF ST BS

G / S % YC 2Min. RC RCR
Bosnia Herzegovina BIH 5 /
Bulgaria BUL 6 /
Finland FIN 6 /
Great Britain GBR 5 /
Greece GRE 6 /
Iceland ISL 6 /
Israel ISR 6 /
Poland POL 6 /
Serbia SRB 6 /
Ukraine UKR 6 /
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2Min. 2-Minute Suspensions Abbr. Abbreviation AS Assists BS Blocked Shots
BT Breakthroughs FB Fast Breaks MP Matches played RC Red Cards
RCR Red Card with report S / S Saves / Shots ST Steals TO Turnovers
YC Yellow Cards
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